BID NO.: 25-20

Bid Opens: 6/30/2025 10:00 a.m.

2026 Street Section Repairs

2026 Street Section Repairs									
	Description			Jim Bowman Construction Co., L.P. Unit Price Total		Estrada Concrete		Apple Pavement Services	
Item						Company LLC		Unit Price	Total
iteiii	Description	Unit	Bid Qty	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Office Price	I Otal
	REMOVE & REPLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, COMPLETE IN PLACE								
1		LF	2,000	\$34.50	\$69,000.00	\$75.00	\$150,000.00	\$75.00	\$150,000.00
2	REMOVE & REPLACE 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE INTEGRAL CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	4,000	\$4.75	\$19,000.00	\$9.00	\$36,000.00	\$35.00	\$140,000.00
			4,000	Ψ4.75	Ψ10,000.00	φ9.00	\$30,000.00	φ33.00	\$140,000.00
3	REMOVE & REPLACE 10", 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, IN 72 HOURS, W/ #4 REPARS ON 18" CNT., W/ #5 REBAR DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1,000	\$129.00	\$129,000.00	\$108.00	\$108,000.00	\$160.00	\$160,000.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE 8", 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, IN 72 HOURS, W/#4 REBARS ON 18" CNT., W/#5 REBAR DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE								
4		SY	2,000	\$112.50	\$225,000.00	\$99.00	\$198,000.00	\$135.00	\$270,000.00
5	REMOVE & REPLACE 6", 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, IN 72 HOURS, W/ #3 REBARS ON 18" CNT., W/ #4 REBAR DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	10.000	\$92.55	\$925.500.00	\$90.00	\$900,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,100,000.00
			10,000	Ψ02.00	Ψ020,000.00	φ90.00	φ900,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,100,000.00
6	REMOVE & REPLACE 8", 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVE PAVEMENT, IN 72 HOURS, W/ #4 REBARS ON 18" CNT., W #5 REBAR DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	200	\$110.75	\$22,150.00	\$99.00	\$19,800.00	\$135.00	\$27,000.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE 6", 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVE PAVEMENT, IN 72 HOURS, W/#3 STEEL BARS ON 18" CNT., W/#4 DEFORMED REBAR DOWELS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1,000	\$92.55	\$92,550.00	\$90.00	\$90,000.00	\$110.00	\$110,000.00
8	REMOVE & REPLACE 4" THICK, 3000 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDWALK, 28 DAYS, 4' TO 6' WIDE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1,000	\$66.90	\$66,900.00	\$81.00	\$81,000.00	\$112.00	\$112,000.00
			1,000	1	700,000	ψ01.00	ψο1,000.00	ψ112.00	ψ11 <u>2</u> ,000.00
9	INSTALLATION 4" THICK, 3000 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 28 DAYS, 4' TO 6' WIDE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1,000	\$58.70	\$58,700.00	\$85.50	\$85,500.00	\$112.00	\$112,000.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE 5" THICK, 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE TRAIL, 6'-12', 28 DAYS, COMPLETE IN PLACE								
10		SY	1,000	\$78.55	\$78,550.00	\$85.50	\$85,500.00	\$112.00	\$112,000.00
11	INSTALLATION 5" THICK, 3600 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE TRAIL, 6'-12', 28 DAYS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1,000	\$69.80	\$69,800.00	\$85.50	\$85,500.00	\$112.00	\$112,000.00
	CONSTRUCT BARRIER FREE RAMP UP TO 8', 3000 P.S.I. REINFORCED CONCRETE, 28 DAYS, COMPLETE IN				. ,	723.00	722,230.00	7.12.00	
12	PLACE	EA	25	\$950.00	\$23,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$62,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$87,500.00

	CONSTRUCT BARRIER FREE RAMP 8'-12', 3000 P.S.I., REINFORCED CONCRETE, 28 DAYS, COMPLETE IN PLACE								
13		EA	25	\$1,425.00	\$35,625.00	\$2,830.00	\$70,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$100,000.00
14	REMOVE & REPLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE INLET TOPS INCLUDING 6" OF EXISTING WALL, 6' TO 10' TOPS, PER CITY DETAIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$5,250.00	\$52,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
15	REMOVE & REPLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE INLET STRUCTURE BOTTOM 6' TO 10', PER CITY DETAIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$4,600.00	\$23,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$125,000.00
15		LA	J	ψ4,000.00	Ψ23,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$125,000.00
16	MILL OR REMOVAL 2" ASPHALT OVERLAY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	15,000	\$6.30	\$94,500.00	\$18.00	\$270,000.00	\$27.00	\$405,000.00
10			10,000	ψ0.00	ψο 1,000.00	φ10.00	\$270,000.00	\$27.00	\$405,000.00
	EXCAVATION OF UNCLASSIFIED SOIL INCLUDING HAUL OFF	0.4	50	****	44 500 00				
17		CY	50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
18	TURF ESTABLISHMENT SOLID SOD INCLUDING 2 INCH TOP SOIL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	1,000	\$10.70	\$10,700.00	\$16.00	\$16,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00
19	TRAFFIC CONTROL THROUGHOUT THE PROJECT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$62,755.00	\$62,755.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
20	FLEX BASE TYPE D GRADE 2 CRUSHED CONCRETE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	500	\$40.25	\$20,125.00	\$45.00		\$100.00	\$50,000.00
20	Total Amount Base-Bid of Large Size Meter Replacement 2024:	\$10.20	\$2,080,605.00		\$2.361.050.00		\$3,342,500.00		
	Total Amount base-bit of Large Size weter Replacement 2024.				Ψ <u>=</u> ,000,000.00		Ψ <u>=</u> ,001,000.00		\$5,0 1 2,000.00